
CHABOT-LAS POSITAS 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT 

7600 Dublin Blvd., 3rd Floor, Dublin, CA  94568 
Page 1 

April 20, 2022 

Addendum No. 04 
INVITATION TO BID.: B21/22-10 

Boiler Removal & Replacement Chabot College 

To: All Prospective Bidders 

This Addendum Four (4) is issued to incorporate the following changes, 
additions or deletions to the IFB (B21/22-10).  Any modifications/changes made 
by this addendum affect only the portions or paragraphs specifically identified 
herein; all remaining portions of the IFB (B21/22-10) to remain in force. It is the 
responsibility of all responders to conform to this addendum.   

A. ADDITIONS, CHANGES AND/OR CLARIFICATIONS:

CHANGES:

BID DUE DATE: 

The Due Date for Bid Submissions has been moved from 
April 21, 2022 at 2:00 PM To April 28, 2022 at 2:00 PM to 
provide additional time for review of the Bid supporting 
documentation 

BID OPENING INFORMATION: 

TOPIC: B21/22-10 BOILER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT 
AT CHABOT COLLEGE PROJECT BID OPENING 

TIME: APR 28, 2022 02:30 PM PACIFIC TIME (US AND 
CANADA)  



CHABOT-LAS POSITAS 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT 
 

 
7600 Dublin Blvd., 3rd Floor, Dublin, CA  94568                                                                   

Page 2 

 
JOIN FROM PC, MAC, LINUX, IOS OR ANDROID: 
HTTPS://CCCCONFER.ZOOM.US/J/99680378376 
 
OR IPHONE ONE-TAP (US TOLL):  
+16699006833,99680378376#  OR 
+12532158782,99680378376#  
 
OR TELEPHONE: 
    DIAL: 
    +1 669 900 6833 (US TOLL) 
    +1 253 215 8782 (US TOLL) 
    +1 346 248 7799 (US TOLL) 
    +1 301 715 8592 (US TOLL) 
    +1 312 626 6799 (US TOLL) 
    +1 646 876 9923 (US TOLL) 
    MEETING ID: 996 8037 8376 
    INTERNATIONAL NUMBERS AVAILABLE: 
HTTPS://CCCCONFER.ZOOM.US/U/AJIYJZ6IO 
 
OR AN H.323/SIP ROOM SYSTEM: 
    H.323: 162.255.37.11 (US WEST) OR 162.255.36.11 (US 
EAST)  
    MEETING ID: 996 8037 8376 
 
    SIP: 99680378376@ZOOMCRC.COM 
 
OR SKYPE FOR BUSINESS (LYNC): 
    SIP:99680378376@LYNC.ZOOM.US 

 
 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 
 
 
 
Michael McClung - Buyer, Purchasing and Warehouse Services 
Chabot-Las Positas Community College District 


